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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 17:39 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 30.33 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 01.05.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 30.44 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Београд (SRB) 13.03.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 30.68 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Бања Лука (BIH) 14.04.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 33.71 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 38.60 Ива Китановиќ
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A open

1. Ivana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 34.81 465
2. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 36.71 396
3. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 40.80 289
4. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 42.63 253
5. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 43.00 247
6. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 43.47 239
7. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar, SK 44.10 228
8. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 46.95 189
9. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj 47.13 187

10. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 48.61 170
11. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 48.67 170
12. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 50.33 154
13. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 51.88 140
14. Dea Ivanovska 10 JUG Bitola 56.77 107
15. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:05.47 69
16. Eva Buckovska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:10.21 56

B 17-18

1. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaj 43.00 247

C 15-16

1. Ivana Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 34.81 465
2. Rosana Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 40.80 289
3. Sofija Baloska 07 Plivaj i uzh.OH 1:05.47 69

D 13-14

1. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 43.47 239
2. Goga Liana 08 Ferizaj 47.13 187

E 11-12

1. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 36.71 396
2. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar, SK 44.10 228
3. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj 46.95 189
4. Srna Loshkoska Ruzinova 10 Olimpik, BI 48.61 170
5. Dea Ivanovska 10 JUG Bitola 56.77 107

F 10 and younger

1. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 42.63 253
2. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 48.67 170
3. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 50.33 154
4. Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 51.88 140
5. Eva Buckovska 12 Olimpik, BI 1:10.21 56


